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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
DEPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
PG TEACHING ACADEMIC CURRICULUM FEBRUARY-2024

Date Days Topics Presentation | PG’s Name Moderator
DCPA {Dermatitis cruris Dr.Inchara AS | Dr. Manjunatha P

01/02/2024 | Thursday pustulosa et Case
atrophicans Presentation

03/02/2024 | Saturday Histopathology Of Dr. Simran Dr. Badrinath N
Histoid Hansen Tutorial Salian

05/02/2024 | Monday Dr. Anusha Dr. Manjunatha p
Mastocytosis Seminar Meka

07/02/2024 | Wednesday | Chronic actinic Group Dr. Poojashree Dr. Badrinath N
dermatitis Discussion Al

09/02/2024 | Friday Glutathione in Dr. Nishok 5 B Dr. Manjunatha P
Dermatology Journal Club
Histopathology of Dr. Spoorthi B Or. Manjunatha P

10/02/2024 | Saturday borderline tuberculoid
leprosy Tutorial

12/02/2024 | Monday Dr. Shruthi Dr. Badrinath N
Hirsutism Seminar

13/02/2024 | Tuesday Case Dr. Chandan BS | Dr. Badrinath N
Gonorrhea discussion

17/02/2024 | Saturday Dr. Abhirami Dr. Badrinath N
STD case presentation | Tutorial Ramachandran |

19/02/2024 | Monday Dr. Simran Dr. Manjunatha P
Hair shaft disorders Seminar Salian

21/02/2024 | Wednesday | Acneiform drug Group Dr. Inchara Dr. Manjunatha P
eruption Discussion

23/02/2024 | Friday Miacinamide in Dr. Akanksha Dr. Badrinath N
Dermatology Journal club | Yashi
Biology of Melanocytic Dr. Anusha Dr. Manjunatha P

24/02/2024 | Saturday Pigmentation Meka

Tutorial

26/02/2024 | Monday Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
Cicatricial alopecia Seminar Ramachandran

29/02/2024 | Thursday Case Or. Spoorthi B Dr. Badrinath N
Latent syphilis Presentation
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